O 00 NO UL WN -

LU Ut b BB PADDEPEPEPEPWWWWWWWWWWNDNNDNNNNNNMNNRRRRRRRRRR
U b WNPFPOOONOOTUPDWNRPRPOOOONOOTUPD, WNRERPOOOKNOGOUULPLE WNREPROOOOLONOUIPEAWNIERERDO

CANDIDATI CONVOCATI ORE 9

ABBATE Alessia

ABBATE Federica

ABBATUCCOLO Monica

ABBRACCIAVENTO Francesca

ACCARDI Arianna

AGNELLI Alessio

AGOSTINI Massimo

AGRADI Linda

AIELLO Adriana

ALA Angela

ALBANESE Giulia

ALBANESE Renato

ALCAMO Anna Maria

ALICATA Serena

ALMA Eleonora

ALTERIO Giuseppina

ALUNNO Sarah

AMENTA Alessia

ANDREANI Mattia

ANELLO Giuseppina

ANNIBALI Stefano

ARDU Alessio

ARDU Diego

ARENA Claudia

ARENA Maria Deana

ARESU Fabio

ARGANINI Jonathan

ARGENTA Simona

ARIOLA Maria Cristina

ARLETTI Arianna

ARLETTI llaria

ARMANI Giulia

ASPETTATI AVUNTI Nicola

ASTORRI Stefania

ATTINA' Marco

ATZEI Paola

AUGUSTI Maria Grazia

AULICINO Anna

AVELLANO Irene

BAGNARIOL Chiara

BAGNASCO Agnese

BALBI Francesca

BALBI Giovanni Battista

BALDUZZI Silvia

BALESTRINO Paola

BALLETTO Andrea

BARABINO Monica

BARABINO Serena

BARALDI Thomas

BARBERIS Edoardo

BARBIERI Claudia Maria

BARBIERI Erika

BARBIERI Francesca

BARBIERI Rosanna

BARCELLONA Vincenzo




56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

BARPI Eleonora

BARRACO Gisella

BASCIU Sara

BASTONI Giulia

BATZELLA Davide

BECCARI Diana

BECCO Francesco

BELFIORE Francesca

BENETTI Valentina

BENSO Agnese

BENUSSI Alessandro

BENVENUTO Angela

BENZAN Chiara

BERARDO Alice

BERLINGHERI Laura

BERNAGOZZI Giulia

BERNARDELLI Michela

BERNARDINI Chiara

BERTAZZOLI Paolo

BERTINI Gabriele

BERTONE Ornella

BESIO Stefano

BEVILACQUA Laura

BIASOTTI Morena

BIGGI Nicolo

BISIO Emanuela Anna

BISOGNO Francesca

BOERO Matteo

BOERO Tatiana

BOLLA PITTALUGA Elena

BONA Fabio

BONANZINGA Paola

BONELLO Fabiana

BONJEAN Simona

BONTEMPO Mariaconcetta

BORELLO Cinzia

BORI Karen

BORNETO Delia

BOTTA Greta

BOTTINO Benedetta

BOZZANO Nicolo Enrico

BOZZO Barbara

BOZZO Chiara

BOZZO Paolo Alfonso

BRAVACCINI Sara

BRAVO Valeria

BREZ Federica

BROEGG Danilo

BRUNO Fabio

BRUNO Giovanni-Battista

BRUZZO Alessandro

BRUZZONE Claudio

BRUZZONE Cristina

BRUZZONE Loredana

BRUZZONE Silvia

BUCCHERI Manuela

BUCCINO Arianna




113 [BURLANDO Davide

114 [BURLANDO Paolo

115 |BURLANDO Vanessa

116 |CAIERO Edoardo

117 [CALCAGNO Elena

118 |CALDERAN Simona

119 |CALIMERO Luca

120 [CALLE POLANCO Marjorie Teresa

121 |CALZOLARI Sara

122 |CAMATTARI Maurizio

123 [CAMILLI Cinzia

124 |CAMINATA Federica

125 [CAMMARATA Chiara

126 [CAMPAGNOLI Marta

127 |CAMPAILLA Naomi

128 |CAMPELLO Barbara

129 [CAMPISI Sergio

130 |CANEPA Cristina - nata il 27 dicembre

131 |CANGEMI Irene

132 |CANTINI Eleonora

133 |CANTON Marta

134 |CANU Federico

135 |CAPELLINI Francesca Maria

136 |CAPIZZI Elisa lolanda

137 |CAPONI Alessandra

138 |CAPURRO Barbara

139 |CARBONE Simone

140 |CARDILLO Debora Milena Nuccia

141 |CAREZANA Matteo

142 |CAROLEO Giulia

143 |CAROSIO Lorenzo

144 |CARRUS Daniela

145 |CARTA Marco

146 [CARTA Silvia

147 |CARVELLI Salvatore

148 |CASANOVA COLLAO Patricia Ingrid

149 |CASAZZA Anna Santina

150 [CASCHETTO Davide

151 |CASCINI Cristina

152 |CASSISSA Francesca

153 [CASTAGNOLA Aixa

154 [CASTAGNOLA Alessia

155 |CASTIGLIONE Paola

156 [CASTRONOVO Federica

157 [CATTANEO Valeria

158 [CAVALLARO Miriam

159 [CAVALLI Giorgia

160 |CAVALLO Maria

161 |CECCARINI Valeria

162 |CECCATO Alice

163 [CECCONI Marta

164 [CENDERELLO Eleonora

165 |CEREOLI Ambra

166 |CERISOLA Gabriele

167 |CERVETTO Paola

168 |CESURA GRANARA Sabrina

169 |CHIMERA Serena




170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226

CHIOSSONE Alberto

CIALDINI Irene

CIMINO Antonello

CITRANO Fabio

CITTI Stefania

COLELLA Alessandro

CONIGLIO Chiara

CONTI Giorgia

CONTIGIANI Vincenza

CORATELLA Fiammetta

CORCHIA Eliana

CORDEDDU Sonia

CORRADENGO Davide Stefano

CORTELLESI Giulia

COSTA Chiara

COSTA Simone

COSTELLA Emanuela

COSTIGLIOLO Fabio

COZZANI Camilla

COZZANI Marta

CRESCIONE Stefano

CROVETTO Elena

CUCCU Alessandra

CUCINOTTA Rita

CUNATI Luciana

CURABBA Luisa

CUSINATTI Laura

DABENE Francesca

D'ALESSANDRO Claudia

D'AMICO Salvatore

D'ANGELO Daniele

D'ANNA Barbara

DANTI Annamaria

DAPELO Francesca

DARRETTA Rosanna

DASSORI Federica

DE DATO llaria

DE FRANCESCO Alice

DE LUCIS Isabella

DE MARTINI Carolina

DE POLO Serena

DEL COGLIANO llenia

DEL GENIO Liliana Martina

DELAVIGNE Isabella

DELFINO Daniele

DELLA VALLE Costanza

DELLACA' Giulia

DELLACASA Daniela

DELVILLE Laura

DEMARIA Francesca

DI BENEDETTO Monia

DI CESARE Jlenia

DI GIORGI Marianna

DI PIETRO Carola

DI SOMMA Danilo

DI SOMMA Martina

DIALE David




227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283

DICENZI Antonella

DIDYK Nataliya Ihorivna

DIGNO Grazia

DINI Daniele

DONNARUMMA Laura

D'ONZA Nunzia

DORIA Claudia

DORIA Elena

DOTTA Mara

DOZZA Daniela

DRAGHI Francesco

DROZDZ Barbara Maria

DUGONI Walter

ERASMI Benedetta

ESIBITI Claudia

ESQUIVEL Fatima

FABBRI Martina

FACCHINETTI Simona

FACCIOLI Cristina

FADDA Manuela

FALCONE Giuseppe

FAZZARONI Silvia

FERRANDO Chiara

FERRANDO Jessica

FERRANDO Katia

FERRANDO Simona

FERRARI Cristian

FERRARI Giulia

FERRARI Silvia

FERRARINI Eliana

FERRAZZA Federica

FERRERO Michela

FERRO Mattia

FIATO Azzurra

FIGUS Enrico

FILIPPELLI Clara

FIORE Giovanna

FLORES GUEVARA Jenniffer Elena

FLORIO Elena

FOLLINI Maria Angela

FONTANESI Monica

FORLANO Umberto

FRACCHIA Chiara

FRANZONE Raffaella

FRAU Manuela

FRISIONE Anna

FRONGIA Silvia

FRUSTERI Paola

FUSI Alessandro

GAGGERO Michela

GAGLIANO Melania

GALLINA Riccardo

GALLO Alessandro

GALLUZZO Aldo

GANCI Nicole

GARAVENTA Anna

GARBARINO Graziano




284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325

GARCEA Alessandro

GARDELLA Luciana

GARGIULO Barbara

GARIBALDI Massimo

GARRAMMONE Jenny

GARRASI Giorgia

GASTALDO Daniela

GATTUSO Chiara

GAVUGLIO llaria

GAZZANO Emanuela

GERVASI Massimiliano

GHELLI Alessandra

GHIAZZA Matteo Bruno

GHIGLIONE Simona

GIACCHERO Francesca

GIACOMEL Marco

GIANNETTI Francesca

GIGLIO Marcella

GINOSO Simona

GIONFRIDDO Alessandro

GIORDANO Daria

GIOVANNINI Katiuscia

GIRO Federica

GIUDICI Federica

GIULIANA Elena

GIULIANA Sharon

GIULIANO Francesca

GORINI Giada

GORMARINO Silvia

GRASSI Alessandro

GRASSI Elena

GRATTA Barbara

GREGHI Nicole

GUALCO Virginia

GUARNA Vania

GUARNIERI MAGHEI Elena

GUCIJA Desara

GUERISOLI Federica

GUERRA Patricia Judith

GUGLIELMINO Marina

GULLUNI Michela

GUZZINATI Vanessa




